DISTRICT 4 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
Team Awards

Level 2 Large - USA Gymnastics Level 2A

Team Name
Zero Gravity Gymnastics

Champions Westlake

VT # uB
64.225 1 66.775
63.150 2 63.925

BB
65.225
63.800

1
2

FX
65.425
63.650

1
2

10/7/2018 7:19 PM

Total
261.650
254.525
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